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Table 1.1 Undergraduate Enrollment  
by Status, Major, Gender and Campus 

Fall 2013 
 

 
 

 

 
 

Total Female Male Total Female Male Total Female Male

UVI 

Inclusive Early Childhood Education 65 65 0 22 22 0 43 43 0

Elementary Education 63 55 8 28 24 4 35 31 4

Pre-Education 55 50 5 42 41 1 13 9 4

Undecided 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 0

All Majors 186 173 13 92 87 5 94 86 8

St. Thomas

Inclusive Early Childhood Education 24 24 0 8 8 0 16 16 0

Elementary Education 32 29 3 15 15 0 17 14 3

Pre-Education 36 35 1 32 31 1 4 4 0

Undecided 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0

All Majors 94 90 4 55 54 1 39 36 3

St. Croix

Inclusive Early Childhood Education 41 41 0 14 14 0 27 27 0

Elementary Education 31 26 5 13 9 4 18 17 1

Pre-Education 19 15 4 10 10 0 9 5 4

Undecided 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

All Majors 92 83 9 37 33 4 55 50 5

Major 
All Full-Time Part-Time
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Table 1.2 Undergraduate Enrollment  
By Campus, Age and Status 

Fall 2013 
 

 
 

UVI (All) St. Thomas St. Croix

Count Percent Count Percent Count Percent

ALL

Under 18 3 2% 3 3% 0 0%

18-19 23 12% 15 16% 8 9%

20-21 26 14% 14 15% 12 13%

22-24 38 20% 21 22% 17 18%

25-29 18 10% 7 7% 11 12%

30-34 17 9% 3 3% 14 15%

35-39 13 7% 8 9% 5 5%

40-49 28 15% 17 18% 11 12%

Over 50 20 11% 6 6% 14 15%

Unknown 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

Total 186 100% 94 100% 92 100%

FULL-TIME

Under 18 3 3% 3 5% 0%

18-19 21 23% 15 27% 6 16%

20-21 19 21% 11 20% 8 22%

22-24 20 22% 12 22% 8 22%

25-29 9 10% 5 9% 4 11%

30-34 7 8% 2 4% 5 14%

35-39 2 2% 1 2% 1 3%

40-49 9 10% 6 11% 3 8%

over 50 2 2% 0 0% 2 5%

Unknown 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

Total 92 100% 55 100% 37 100%

PART-TIME

Under 18 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

18-19 2 2% 0 0% 2 4%

20-21 7 7% 3 8% 4 7%

22-24 18 19% 9 23% 9 16%

25-29 9 10% 2 5% 7 13%

30-34 10 11% 1 3% 9 16%

35-39 11 12% 7 18% 4 7%

40-49 19 20% 11 28% 8 15%

over 50 18 19% 6 15% 12 22%

Unknown 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

Total 94 100% 39 100% 55 100%

Age
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Table 1.3 Undergraduate Enrollment  

By Status, Major, Gender and Campus 
Spring 2014 

 

 

Total Female Male Total Female Male Total Female Male

UVI 

Inclusive Early Childhood Education 57 57 0 17 17 0 40 40 0

Elementary Education 62 56 6 29 27 2 33 29 4

Pre-Education 49 44 5 29 28 1 20 16 4

All Majors 168 157 11 75 72 3 93 85 8

St. Thomas

Inclusive Early Childhood Education 17 17 0 7 7 0 10 10 0

Elementary Education 35 33 2 20 19 1 15 14 1

Pre-Education 29 27 2 23 22 1 6 5 1

All Majors 81 77 4 50 48 2 31 29 2

St. Croix

Inclusive Early Childhood Education 40 40 0 10 10 0 30 30 0

Elementary Education 27 23 4 9 8 1 18 15 3

Pre-Education 20 17 3 6 6 0 14 11 3

All Majors 87 80 7 25 24 1 62 56 6

Major 
All Full-Time Part-Time
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Table 1.4 Undergraduate Enrollment  
By Campus, Age and Status 

Spring 2014 
 

 
 
 

UVI (All) St. Thomas St. Croix

Count Percent Count Percent Count Percent

ALL

Under 18 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

18-19 13 8% 10 12% 3 3%

20-21 30 18% 13 16% 17 20%

22-24 33 20% 20 25% 13 15%

25-29 23 14% 10 12% 13 15%

30-34 15 9% 4 5% 11 13%

35-39 16 10% 7 9% 9 10%

40-49 18 11% 10 12% 8 9%

Over 50 20 12% 7 9% 13 15%

Unknown 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

Total 168 100% 81 100% 87 100%

FULL-TIME

Under 18 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

18-19 11 15% 9 18% 2 8%

20-21 19 25% 10 20% 9 36%

22-24 19 25% 17 34% 2 8%

25-29 9 12% 6 12% 3 12%

30-34 7 9% 3 6% 4 16%

35-39 3 4% 1 2% 2 8%

40-49 4 5% 3 6% 1 4%

over 50 3 4% 1 2% 2 8%

Unknown 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

Total 75 100% 50 100% 25 100%

PART-TIME

Under 18 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

18-19 2 2% 1 3% 1 2%

20-21 11 12% 3 10% 8 13%

22-24 14 15% 3 10% 11 18%

25-29 14 15% 4 13% 10 16%

30-34 8 9% 1 3% 7 11%

35-39 13 14% 6 19% 7 11%

40-49 14 15% 7 23% 7 11%

over 50 17 18% 6 19% 11 18%

Unknown 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

Total 93 100% 31 100% 62 100%

Age
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Table 1.5A St. Thomas Campus 
Credit Hour Enrollment by Course, Class, Sections and Average Enrollment 

Fall 2013 
 
 

 
  

St. Thomas

Number of 

Sections

Total  

Enrollment

Average 

Enrollment

Credits per 

Course

Total Credit 

Hours

EDU 113 Early Childhood Dvlpmnt II 1 1 1 3.00 3

EDU 114 Inclu.Early Childhood Envrs.II 1 1 1 3.00 3

EDU 216 Inclusive Early Child Curricul 1 3 3 3.00 9

EDU 219 Promoting Lang. & Literacy EC 1 4 4 3.00 12

EDU 220 Sem. Supv.Field Exp.Erly Child 1 1 1 2.00 2

EDU 230 Educational Psychology 1 10 10 3.00 30

EDU 250 Curric Development & Instruct 1 7 7 3.00 21

EDU 257 Math & the Elem Teacher 1 14 14 5.00 70

EDU 304 Tchng Reading & Literacy IECE 1 1 1 3.00 3

EDU 350 Instructional Design & Tech. 1 16 16 2.00 32

EDU 354 Teach the Lang Arts 1 16 16 4.00 64

EDU 360 Sci. & the Elementary Teacher 1 6 6 5.00 30

EDU 406 Student Teaching in IECE 1 1 1 6.00 6

EDU 407 Sem. Student Tchng IECE 1 1 1 2.00 2

EDU 452 Stud Tchng in Elem School 1 1 1 9.00 9

EDU 470 Intern.for Practicing Teachers 1 11 11 6.00 66

PED 100 Swimming/Snorkeling 1 10 10 0.50 5

PED 110 Aerobics 1 11 11 0.50 5.5

PED 111 Cardio & Muscular Conditioning 2 27 14 0.50 13.5

PED 112 Strength Training 1 20 20 0.50 10

PED 132 Fencing 1 15 15 0.50 7.5

PED 134 Table Tennis 1 10 10 0.50 5

PED 135 Beginning Tennis 1 7 7 0.50 3.5

PED 142 Volleyball 1 16 16 0.50 8

PED 235 Advanced Tennis 1 3 3 0.50 1.5

PED 242 Advanced Volleyball 1 6 6 0.50 3

PED 265 SelTopics:Close Quarters Defen 1 12 12 0.50 6

PLS 200 Self Mgmnt: Wellness & Risk 3 61 20 2 122

ALL 31 292 9 69.50 552.5

Course Class Description
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Table 1.5B St. Croix Campus 
Credit Hour Enrollment by Course, Class, Sections and Average Enrollment 

Fall 2013 
 
 
 
 

  

St. Croix
Number of 

Sections

Total  

Enrollment

Average 

Enrollment

Credits per 

Course

Total Credit 

Hours

EDU 108 Early Childhood Development I 1 14 14 3.00 42

EDU 109 Inclu. Early Childhood Envr. I 1 10 10 3.00 30

EDU 214 Family And Community Relations 1 10 10 3.00 30

EDU 215 Guiding Child Early Behavior 1 13 13 3.00 39

EDU 217 Ethical And Legal Issues Child 1 3 3 3.00 9

EDU 218 Prac Design Early Childhood 1 1 1 3.00 3

EDU 219 Promoting Lang. & Literacy EC 1 5 5 3.00 15

EDU 220 Sem. Supv.Field Exp.Erly Child 1 1 1 2.00 2

EDU 230 Educational Psychology 1 9 9 3.00 27

EDU 250 Curric Development & Instruct 1 3 3 3.00 9

EDU 257 Math & the Elem Teacher 1 16 16 5.00 80

EDU 308 Integrating & Adapting Curr 1 2 2 3.00 6

EDU 350 Instructional Design & Tech. 1 16 16 2.00 32

EDU 354 Teach the Lang Arts 1 14 14 4.00 56

EDU 452 Stud Tchng in Elem School 1 3 3 9.00 27

PED 111 Cardio & Muscular Conditioning 1 6 6 0.50 3

PED 130 Archery 1 10 10 0.50 5

PED 133 Golf 1 9 9 0.50 4.5

PED 135 Beginning Tennis 1 7 7 0.50 3.5

PLS 200 Self Mgmnt: Wellness & Risk 3 55 18 2.00 110

ALL 22 207 9 56 533

Course Class Description
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Table 1.6A St. Thomas Campus 
Credit Hour Enrollment by Course, Class, Sections and Average Enrollment 

Spring 2014 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

St. Thomas

Number of 

Sections

Total  

Enrollment

Average 

Enrollment

Credits per 

Course

Total Credit 

Hours

EDU 113 Early Childhood Dvlpmnt II 1 2 2 3.00 6

EDU 114 Inclu.Early Childhood Envrs.II 1 2 2 3.00 6

EDU 215 Guiding Child Early Behavior 1 1 1 3.00 3

EDU 218 Prac Design Early Childhood 1 2 2 3.00 6

EDU 220 Sem. Supv.Field Exp.Erly Child 1 2 2 2.00 4

EDU 221 Foundations of Education 1 21 21 3.00 63

EDU 250 Curric Development & Instruct 1 9 9 3.00 27

EDU 302 Intro to Special Education 1 17 17 3.00 51

EDU 305 Teaching Math In IEC 1 2 2 3.00 6

EDU 307 Teaching Science in IECE 1 2 2 3.00 6

EDU 324 Second Language Acquisition 1 3 3 3.00 9

EDU 351 Classroom Management 1 9 9 2.00 18

EDU 353 Teach the Lang Arts I 1 8 8 3.00 24

EDU 360 Sci. & the Elementary Teacher 1 3 3 5.00 15

EDU 365 Tchng Soc Stud in Elem Schools 1 4 4 3.00 12

EDU 450 Measure & Eval In Education 1 2 2 2.00 4

EDU 452 Stud Tchng in Elem School 1 9 9 9.00 81

EDU 469 Stu Teach Secondary School 1 1 1 6.00 6

EDU 470 Intern.for Practicing Teachers 1 7 7 6.00 42

EDU 497 Seminar Secondary Tchng 1 1 1 2.00 2

PED 100 Swimming/Snorkeling 2 24 12 0.50 12

PED 110 Aerobics 1 19 19 0.50 9.5

PED 111 Cardio & Muscular Conditioning 1 18 18 0.50 9

PED 112 Strength Training 1 11 11 0.50 5.5

PED 132 Fencing 1 11 11 0.50 5.5

PED 134 Table Tennis 1 9 9 0.50 4.5

PED 135 Beginning Tennis 1 6 6 0.50 3

PED 140 Basketball 2 24 12 0.50 12

PED 141 Alternative Sports 1 9 9 0.50 4.5

PED 235 Advanced Tennis 1 4 4 0.50 2

PED 265 SelTopics:Close Quarters Defen 2 26 13 0.50 13

PLS 200 Self Mgmnt: Wellness & Risk 4 85 21 2.00 170

ALL 38 353 9 77.5 641.5

Course Class Description
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Table 1.6B St. Croix Campus 
Credit Hour Enrollment by Course, Class, Sections and Average Enrollment 

Spring 2014 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

St. Croix

Number of 

Sections

Total  

Enrollment

Average 

Enrollment

Credits per 

Course

Total Credit 

Hours

EDU 108 Early Childhood Development I 1 6 6 3 18

EDU 109 Inclu. Early Childhood Envr. I 1 8 8 3.00 24

EDU 113 Early Childhood Dvlpmnt II 1 7 7 3.00 21

EDU 114 Inclu.Early Childhood Envrs.II 1 7 7 3.00 21

EDU 218 Prac Design Early Childhood 1 3 3 3.00 9

EDU 219 Promoting Lang. & Literacy EC 1 8 8 3.00 24

EDU 220 Sem. Supv.Field Exp.Erly Child 1 3 3 2.00 6

EDU 221 Foundations of Education 1 13 13 3.00 39

EDU 302 Intro to Special Education 1 16 16 3.00 48

EDU 324 Second Language Acquisition 1 1 1 3.00 3

EDU 351 Classroom Management 1 6 6 2.00 12

EDU 353 Teach the Lang Arts I 1 11 11 3.00 33

EDU 360 Sci. & the Elementary Teacher 1 13 13 5.00 65

EDU 365 Tchng Soc Stud in Elem Schools 1 4 4 3.00 12

EDU 406 Student Teaching in IECE 1 1 1 6.00 6

EDU 407 Sem. Student Tchng IECE 1 1 1 2.00 2

EDU 450 Measure & Eval In Education 1 7 7 2.00 14

EDU 452 Stud Tchng in Elem School 1 5 5 9.00 45

EDU 470 Intern.for Practicing Teachers 1 10 10 6.00 60

PED 111 Cardio & Muscular Conditioning 1 7 7 0.50 3.5

PED 135 Beginning Tennis 1 4 4 0.50 2

PED 150 Tae-Kwon-Do 1 3 3 0.50 1.5

PED 233 Advanced Golf 1 17 17 0.50 8.5

PLS 200 Self Mgmnt: Wellness & Risk 3 51 17 2.00 102

ALL 26 212 8 71 579.5

Course Class Description
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Table 1.7 Undergraduate Degrees Conferred  
By Major, Type and Campus 

Fall 2013 - Spring 2014 
 

 

  

Associates Bachelors All Degrees

UVI

Early Childhood Education 6 4 10

Elementary Education * 17 17

Total 6 21 27

St Thomas

Early Childhood Education 4 3 7

Elementary Education * 10 10

Total 4 13 17

St Croix

Early Childhood Education 2 1 3

Elementary Education * 7 7

Total 2 8 10

*Degree Not Offered
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Table 1.8 Undergraduate Degrees Conferred  
By Gender, Honors and Campus 

Fall 2013 - Spring 2014 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Campus/Honors Female Male All Genders

UVI

Cum Laude 3 0 3

Magna Cum Laude 4 0 4

Summa Cum Laude 1 0 1

Total 8 0 8

St. Thomas

Cum Laude 3 0 3

Magna Cum Laude 2 0 2

Summa Cum Laude 1 0 1

Total 6 0 6

St. Croix

Cum Laude 0 0 0

Magna Cum Laude 2 0 2

Summa Cum Laude 0 0 0

Total 2 0 2
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Table 2.1 Graduate Enrollment  

By Status, Major, Gender and Campus 
Fall 2013 

 

 
 

 

Table 2.2 Graduate Enrollment  
By Campus, Age and Gender 

 Fall 2013 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Total Female Male Total Female Male Total Female Male

UVI

Master Of Arts In Education 70 62 8 15 14 1 55 48 7

Non Degree Seeking 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 0

Total 73 65 8 15 14 1 58 51 7

St. Thomas

Master Of Arts In Education 35 30 5 12 11 1 23 19 4

Non Degree Seeking 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 35 30 5 12 11 1 23 19 4

St. Croix

Master Of Arts In Education 35 32 3 3 3 0 32 29 3

Non Degree Seeking 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 0

Total 38 35 3 3 3 0 35 32 3

Major
All Full-time Part-time

Total Female Male Total Female Male Total Female Male

Under 22 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

22-24 4 4 0 2 2 0 2 2 0

25-29 11 11 0 5 5 0 6 6 0

30-34 13 10 3 7 5 2 6 5 1

35-39 12 12 0 8 8 0 4 4 0

40-49 17 15 2 5 4 1 12 11 1

Over 50 15 12 3 7 5 2 8 7 1

Unknown 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 73 65 8 35 30 5 38 35 3

Age Group
UVI St. Thomas St. Croix
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Table 2.3 Graduate Enrollment  
By Status, Major, Gender and Campus 

Spring 2014 
 

 
 

 

Table 2.4 Graduate Enrollment  
By Campus, Age and Gender 

Spring 2014 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Total Female Male Total Female Male Total Female Male

UVI

Master Of Arts In Education 68 59 9 14 10 4 54 49 5

Non Degree Seeking 3 2 1 2 2 0 1 0 1

Total 71 61 10 16 12 4 55 49 6

St. Thomas

Master Of Arts In Education 31 27 4 7 5 2 24 22 2

Non Degree Seeking 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 31 27 4 7 5 2 24 22 2

St. Croix

Master Of Arts In Education 37 32 5 7 5 2 30 27 3

Non Degree Seeking 3 2 1 2 2 0 1 0 1

Total 40 34 6 9 7 2 31 27 4

Major
All Full-time Part-time

Total Female Male Total Female Male Total Female Male

Under 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22-24 2 2 0 1 1 0 1 1 0

25-29 10 10 0 5 5 0 5 5 0

30-34 12 10 2 6 4 2 6 6 0

35-39 11 11 0 8 8 0 3 3 0

40-49 18 15 3 8 6 2 10 9 1

Over 50 18 13 5 3 3 0 15 10 5

Unknown 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 71 61 10 31 27 4 40 34 6

Age Group
UVI St. Thomas St. Croix
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Table 2.5A St. Thomas Campus 
Credit Hour Enrollment Graduate  

By Graduate Course, Class, Sections and Average Enrollment 
Fall 2013 

 

 
 
 
 

Table 2.5B St. Croix Campus 
Credit Hour Enrollment Graduate  

By Graduate Course, Class, Sections and Average Enrollment 
Fall 2013 

 

 
 
 
 

 

Number of 

Sections

Total  

Enrollment

Average 

Enrollment

Credits per 

Course

Total Credit 

Hours

EDU 500 Basic Research Techniques 1 12 12 3 36

EDU 505 Amer Educ w/ Ref to VI 1 14 14 3 42

EDU 543 Group & Family Counseling 1 2 2 3 6

EDU 544 Career Development Counseling 1 1 1 3 3

EDU 548 Org & Govern of Amer Education 1 6 6 3 18

EDU 549 Superv of Instr & Staff Devel 1 11 11 3 33

EDU 551 Curriculum Development 1 5 5 3 15

EDU 553 Read Diag & Remed Class 1 3 3 3 9

EDU 578 School Finance 1 3 3 3 9

TOTAL 9 57 6 27 171

Course Class Description
St. Thomas 

Number of 

Sections

Total  

Enrollment

Average 

Enrollment

Credits per 

Course

Total Credit 

Hours

EDU 500 Basic Research Techniques 1 8 8 3 24

EDU 505 Amer Educ w/ Ref to VI 1 13 13 3 39

EDU 506 Foundations of Guidance 1 8 8 3 24

EDU 519 Supervision of Reading Instr 1 1 1 3 3

EDU 530 Independent Study 1 5 5 3 15

EDU 543 Group & Family Counseling 1 1 1 3 3

EDU 546 Practicum in Counseling 1 4 4 3 12

EDU 549 Superv of Instr & Staff Devel 1 3 3 3 9

EDU 551 Curriculum Development 1 9 9 3 27

EDU 553 Read Diag & Remed Class 1 1 1 3 3

EDU 563 Computer Appl in Schools 1 2 2 3 6

EDU 578 School Finance 1 7 7 3 21

EDU 600 Thesis 1 7 7 1 7

TOTAL 13 69 5 37 193

Course Class Description
St. Croix
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Table 2.6A St. Thomas Campus 
Credit Hour Enrollment Graduate  

By Graduate Course, Class, Sections and Average Enrollment 
Spring 2014 

 

 
 

 
Table 2.6B St. Croix Campus 

Credit Hour Enrollment Graduate  
By Graduate Course, Class, Sections and Average Enrollment 

Spring 2014 
 

 
 
 

Number of 

Sections

Total  

Enrollment

Average 

Enrollment

Credits per 

Course

Total Credit 

Hours

EDU 501 Tests and Measurements 1 13 13 3 39

EDU 504 Educational Psychology 1 10 10 3 30

EDU 506 Foundations of Guidance 1 13 13 3 39

EDU 520 Char of Exceptional Children 1 5 5 3 15

EDU 530 Independent Study 1 1 1 3 3

EDU 542 Theor,Strat&Tech of Counseling 1 2 2 3 6

EDU 545 Seminar in Current Trends 1 2 2 3 6

EDU 546 Practicum in Counseling 1 2 2 3 6

EDU 547 Fund of School Administration 1 5 5 3 15

EDU 550 Seminar-Issues in Edu Admin 1 11 11 3 33

EDU 577 School Law 1 1 1 3 3

EDU 600 Thesis 1 5 5 1 5

MAT 586 History and Philosophy of Math 1 3 3 3 9

TOTAL 13 73 6 37 209

Course Class Description
St. Thomas 

Number of 

Sections

Total  

Enrollment

Average 

Enrollment

Credits per 

Course

Total Credit 

Hours

EDU 501 Tests and Measurements 1 12 12 3 36

EDU 504 Educational Psychology 1 17 17 3 51

EDU 506 Foundations of Guidance 1 8 8 3 24

EDU 520 Char of Exceptional Children 1 9 9 3 27

EDU 542 Theor,Strat&Tech of Counseling 1 3 3 3 9

EDU 545 Seminar in Current Trends 1 3 3 3 9

EDU 547 Fund of School Administration 1 4 4 3 12

EDU 562 Introduction to Edu Technology 1 9 9 3 27

EDU 577 School Law 1 4 4 3 12

EDU 600 Thesis 1 8 8 1 8

MAT 586 History and Philosophy of Math 1 5 5 3 15

TOTAL 11 82 7 31 230

Course Class Description
St. Croix
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Table 2.7 Graduate Degrees Conferred  
By Gender and Campus 
Fall 2013 – Spring 2014 

 
 

 

Gender UVI St. Thomas St. Croix

Female 12 6 6

Male 2 1 1

Total 14 7 7


